RITA MUSIC STUDIO

11:30-12:30

3:30-4:15

4:30-5:15

6:00-6:50

7:10-7:40

2:45-3:45

4:00-4:45

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50
7:10-7:40

11:30-12:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

Leo Dinner

Izzie Roemer

Debbie Atkinson

Adult Class

Audrey Heller

Michele Dweck

Ishaan Natarajan

Group class

Group class

Charlie Belgardt

Leo Dinner

Eli Talaba

Olivia Lim

Pin-pin (mom) and Rafael (dad)
mom's cell (818) 854-0897

Daniel (dad) and Dana (mom)
dad's cell: (917) 863-4152
mom'’s cell: (917) 880-8946

Adult student  (818) 620-2300

Rachel (mom)and Chris (dad)
mom'’s cell: (310) 704-2795
dad's cell: (310) 493-2794

Susan (mom) and Ezra (dad)
Mom'’s cell: (310) 869-7877

Preeti (mom) and Siva (dad)
mom'’s cell: (415) 860-1373
dad's cell: (415) 860-1373

Ramiro (Dad) and Elizabeth (Mom)
Dad's cell: (818) 601-8229

Pin-pin (mom) Rafael (dad)
mom'’s cell (818) 854-0897

Erich (dad) and Jodie (mom)
Mom'’s cell: (818) 983-5152
Dad's cell: (323) 243-2820

Christine (mom) and Jung (dad)
Mom'’s cell (323) 445-7561

Thursdays and Saturday - Teaching Group Classes

Updated: October 2021

my

Student Roster 2021-2022

TIME STUDENT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

pinpin.wei@gmail.com

dsr248@gmail.com

dharrel@gmail.com

debbie91364@hotmail.com

rachelheller05@hotmail.com

chrisheller2020@gmail.com

slindheim@gmail.com

tahiliani13@gmail.com

siva.natarajan@gmail.com

belgardt@mac.com

pinpin.wei@gmail.com

jodietalaba@yahoo.com

etalaba@me.com

ctinalim31@gmail.com

junglim@gmail.com
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